
January 1 (Thursday) New Year's Day Thai / Myanmar

2 (Friday) New Year's Day (additional holiday) Thai / Myanmar

February 13 (Friday) Union Day Myanmar

March 2 (Monday) Peasants' Day / Full Moon Day of 

Tabaung

Myanmar

3 (Tuesday) Makha Bucha Day Thai

27 (Friday) Armed Forces Day Myanmar

April 6 (Monday) Chakri Memorial Day Thai

13 (Monday) Songkran/Myanmar New Year Holidays Thai/Myanmar

14 (Tuesday) Songkran/Myanmar New Year Holidays Thai/Myanmar

May 1 (Friday) World Labour Day Myanmar

4 (Monday) Coronation Day Thai

11 (Monday) Royal Ploughing Ceremony Day Thai

June 1 (Monday) Substitution for Visakha Bucha Day Thai

3 (Wednesday) Her Majesty Queen Suthida 

Bajrasudhabimalalakshana's Birthday

Thai

July 28 (Tuesday) His Majesty King Maha Vajiralongkorn 

Phra Vajiraklaochaoyuhua's Birthday

Thai

29 (Wednesday) Asarnha Bucha Day/Full Moon Day of 

Warso

Thai/Myanmar

October 23 (Friday) King Chulalongkorn Memorial Day Thai

26 (Monday) Thadingyut Holiday Myanmar

November 23 (Monday) Full Moon Day of Tazaungmone Myanmar

December 31 (Thursday) New Year's Eve Thai

09.00 - 12.00 Hrs.

13.00 - 17.00 Hrs.

09.00 - 11.30 Hrs.

13.00 - 15.00 Hrs.

Consular Section : Monday – Friday

Royal Thai Embassy, Yangon

Official Holidays in 2026

 

Office Hours : Monday – Friday  


